
 

WOOD PULP FOR PAPER AND PAPERBOARD  (1)

2003 2004 1999 
--------------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- ------- ------- --------------- -------
COUNTRY TOTAL   OF TOTAL   OF TOTAL   OF TOTAL   OF TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL   OF CAPACITY

CAPACITY  WHICH CAPACITY  WHICH CAPACITY  WHICH CAPACITY  WHICH CAPACITY CAPACITY PRODUCT.  WHICH UTILI-

 MARKET  MARKET  MARKET  MARKET   MARKET SATION

 PULP  PULP  PULP  PULP   PULP

--------------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- ------- ------- --------------- -------
%

--------------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- ------- ------- --------------- -------
AUSTRALIA 1168 9 1105 8 1237 8 1287 8 1287 1287 866 1 74
AUSTRIA 1895 555 1875 570 1915 590 1955 605 1955 1955 1519 461 80
BANGLADESH 67  . 67  . 67  .  .  .  .  . 27  . 40
BRAZIL 7757 3674 7862 3832 7890 3920 8100 4280 8687 8856 7121 3643 92
CANADA 28347 11337 28403 11530 28482 11581 28534 11580 28557  . 25371 10636 90
CHILE 2601 2144 2605 2136 2697 2039 2705 2039 2705 2705 2433 1915 94
CHINA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2225  .  .
COLOMBIA 193 0 197 0 197 0 197 0 197 197 189  . 98
CZECH REPUBLIC 718 325 738 385 968 380 968 380 968 968 566 325 79
FINLAND 13497 2305 13600 22454 14152 2390 14595 2490 14710 14805 11579 2133  .
FRANCE 3050 865 2915 865 2915 865 2915 865 2915 2915 2589  . 85
GERMANY 2065 173 2248 314 2315 376 2324 358 2337 2341 1898 173 92
INDONESIA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3800  .  .
ITALY 540  . 540  . 540  . 545  . 550 550 454  . 84
JAPAN 15565 875 15565 835 15565 835 15565 835 15565 15565 10904 689 70
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF 836 400 836 400 836 400 836 400 836 836 587 413 70
MEXICO 801  . 809  . 809  . 809  . 809 809 538  . 67
MOROCCO 107 144 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 107 144 100
NETHERLANDS 174  . 174  . 182  . 182  . 182 182 117  . 67
NORWAY 2679 864 2728 772 2748 791 2755 795 2808  . 2413 608 90
PAKISTAN 90 66 90 66 90 66 90 66 90 90 25 0 28
PORTUGAL 1860 1223 1904 1154 1971 1091  . 1136 2001 2011 1755 1205 94
ROMANIA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 114  .  .
SLOVAKIA 344 70 350 70 380 70 394 70 424 434 344 70 100
SPAIN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1668 1130  .
SWAZILAND 172 172 185 185 195 195 205 205 220 220 172 172 100
SWEDEN 11394 3748 11770 4023 12011 4077 12169 4110 12252 12296 10694 3547 94
SWITZERLAND 220  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 77 168 35
UNITED KINGDOM 576 0 603 0 603 0 603 0 606 606 474  . 82
UNITED STATES 61735 7611 61862 7691 61973 7713 61994 7706 61994 61994 57053 7430 92
YUGOSLAVIA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20  .  .
     WORLD 158451 36560 159156 57415 160863 37512 159852 38053 162780 131747 147699 34863

1000 METRIC TONS (AIR DRY) PER YEAR
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